The CIRCULAR SKYDOME can be manufactured to suit any roof profile and creates a fantastic feature wherever used in
building design. The Circular Skydome can be thermoformed as one piece up to a 2400mm diameter without
the need for glazing bars, making it an extremely cost effective way of making a bright statement.
Unique benefits:
• Largest range of standard sizes available.
• Suitable for roof pitches down to 1 degree.
• Can be adapted to suit any roof profile.
• UV skyguard acrylic - Provides 99% UV blockout

prismatic, eggcrate, sea-drift, leadlight and timber framed renaissance
series diffusers.
CIRSD CIRCULAR SKYDOME
AUSTRALIA WIDE (local call cost) 13 14 24
Specification
Skylight to be CIRCULAR SKYDOME, model number CIRSD________, as manufactured by Skydome Skylight
Systems Ltd.  Roof opening size _____mm diameter
The Skydome is to be ventilated/non-ventilated with base manufactured from (state material). The glazing
is to be: single/double glazed;  opal/clear/tint ; acrylic/hi-impact acrylic/polycarbonate dome.
The base is to be colour-coated ______________  to match the roof colour.
Product Data/Size Range
Specfication Code Opening Size Glazing Thickness Light Area Ventilation Area*
mm ø mm m2 (optional) m2
CIRSD800 800 3 0.503 0.104
CIRSD1000 1000 3 0.785 0.128
CIRSD1200 1200 4.5 1.131 0.151
CIRSD1500 1500 4.5 1.767 0.187
CIRSD1800 1800 4.5 2.540 0.210
CIRSD2000 2000 6 3.142 0.245
CIRSD2400 2400 6 4.526 0.293
* Vent area can be increased or decreased to suit your requirements.
Material Properties
Material Description Standard Standard Standard High Impact High Impact Polycarbonate XT Heatstop
Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic (2) Acrylic (2) (2)